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Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

SABA HANEEF 

MISBAH ARSHED 

SEHRISH ASHRAF 

RIZWANA KOUSAR 

IMRANA ISMAEEL 

KHUSHBAKHAT NAWAZ 

ADEELA SAMUEL 

RUSHBA 

HABIBA MUSTAFA 

SANIA 

ANEELA BANO 

HIFZA SALEEM 

ZUNAIRA NAZIR 

ASIYA ZULFIQAR 

HAFSA NAVEED 

MUHAMMAD HANEEF

MUHAMMAD ARSHED

MUHAMMAD ASHRAF

MUHAMMAD INAYAT

MUHAMMAD ISMAEEL

MUHAMMAD NAWAZ

SAMUEL BHOLA

JAMES MASIH

GHULAM MUSTAFA CHAUDHARY

 MANSHA

GHULAM MASIH

MUHAMMAD SALEEM

RAJA NAZIR AHMAD

ZULFIQAR ALI

MUHAMMAD NAVEED

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

92100031

92100105

92100022

92100120

92100100

92100111

92100104

92100013

92100079

92100109

92100050

92100095

92100005

92100074

92100078

GUJRANWALA

GUJRANWALA

NAROWAL

HAFIZABAD

GUJRANWALA

GUJRANWALA

GUJRANWALA

SIALKOT

SIALKOT

GUJRANWALA

GUJRANWALA

NAROWAL

M.B.DIN

GUJRANWALA

GUJRANWALA

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

STAFF NURSE (GUJRANWALA DIVISION)    -  (BS-16)

LABOUR & HUMAN RESOURCE (PUNJAB EMPLOYEES SOCIAL SECURITY INSTITUTIO

17 Case #  126M2021

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA
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16

18

AYESHA 

STTARA HAMEED (Selected
Against Minorities Quota)

MUHAMMAD JAMIL

HAMEED MASIH

16

17

92100029

92100042

HAFIZABAD

GUJRANWALA

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

STAFF NURSE (GUJRANWALA DIVISION)    -  (BS-16)

LABOUR & HUMAN RESOURCE (PUNJAB EMPLOYEES SOCIAL SECURITY INSTITUTIO

17 Case #  126M2021

17

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

RABIA HAYAT 

SABA RAMZAN 

SOBIA SHABBIR 

ARIFA AHSAN 

MAHTAB DAVIS 

SANA TABASSAM 

HAFIZA MADIHA TAHIR 

SAMREEN ASLAM 

MUBEEN MUSTAFA 

ATIQA MUNNAWAR 

MUHAMMAD  HAYAT

MUHAMMED  RAMZAN

SHABBIR HUSSAIN

AHSAN JAMIL

LAWRENCE PAUL

ABDUL KHALIQ

TAHIR MAHMOOD

MUHAMMAD ASLAM KHAN

GHULAM MUSTAFA

MUNNAWAR HUSSAIN

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

92100009

92100092

92100007

92100110

92100063

92100027

92100116

92100044

92100066

92100077

GUJRANWALA

GUJRANWALA

GUJRANWALA

GUJRAT

GUJRANWALA

GUJRANWALA

NAROWAL

GUJRANWALA

GUJRANWALA

NAROWAL

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Come In the Orbit of Selection

OPEN QUOTA

MINORITY
QUOTA
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Open Merit/Special
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28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

AYESHA ABDUL SATTAR 

UZMA SHAHZADI 

RIDA KALSUM 

KANWAL AKHTAR 

SULEMANI JAVAD 

KHADIJA PARVEEN 

SANIA 

RIJA NAEEM KHAN 

NADIA HINA 

FARYAL JAVID 

HIRA NAZ 

MARYYAM NOUREEN 

ABDUL SATTAR

M. ILYAS

MUHAMMAD ALI

AKHTAR MASI

JAVAD AKHTER

MUHAMMAD IQBAL

ILYAS MASIH

NAEEM KHAN

AHMAD HUSSAIN

JAVID MASIH

ZULFQAR AHMAD

IMTIAZ ALI

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

92100011

92100064

92100093

92100119

92100075

92100010

92100073

92100018

92100041

92100059

92100128

92100052

GUJRANWALA

NAROWAL

GUJRANWALA

SIALKOT

GUJRANWALA

GUJRANWALA

GUJRANWALA

GUJRANWALA

NAROWAL

GUJRANWALA

HAFIZABAD

NAROWAL

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED
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No. of Candidates Recommended 

Sr.
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Application
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STAFF NURSE (GUJRANWALA DIVISION)    -  (BS-16)

LABOUR & HUMAN RESOURCE (PUNJAB EMPLOYEES SOCIAL SECURITY INSTITUTIO
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40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

ROMINA 

NEELAM 

ZARQA 

IQRA MANZOOR 

AMBREEN NATHANIEL 

SHAMIM SALEEM 

ZARREN ZAHID 

AYESHA SHABBIR 

FAIZA ASLAM 

ASIA NASIM 

NAYAB AKIF 

TUBA ALI 

IMTIAZ KHAN

KHALID GILL

RASHEED NAZ

MANZOOR AHMAD

NATHANIEL MASIH

SALEEM MASIH

ZAHID MAHMOOD

SHABBIR HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD ASLAM

SUFI MUHAMMAD AYUB

AKIF MAHMOOD

FARMAN ALI

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

92100006

92100014

92100056

92100112

92100099

92100035

92100087

92100126

92100085

92100089

92100082

92100008

GUJRANWALA

SIALKOT

GUJRANWALA

SIALKOT

GUJRANWALA

GUJRANWALA

GUJRANWALA

NAROWAL

NAROWAL

GUJRANWALA

GUJRANWALA

NAROWAL

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED
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Sr.
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Application
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Merit
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Open Merit/Special
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STAFF NURSE (GUJRANWALA DIVISION)    -  (BS-16)

LABOUR & HUMAN RESOURCE (PUNJAB EMPLOYEES SOCIAL SECURITY INSTITUTIO

17 Case #  126M2021

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

ANAM WAJID 

SAHER MUSHTAQ 

SANA SHARIEF 

SHUMIALA NOREEN 

HINA TARIQ 

NABILA KAUSAR 

ZAROYA AKIF 

ZARYTASHA SHABAZ 

SUMAIRA RASOOL 

MARIAM IRFAN 

ANAM STEPHEN 

NOSHEEN SAEED 

WAJID SALEEM

MUSHTAQ MASIH ANJUM

MUHAMMAD SHARIEF

MUHAMMAD AMJAD NADEEM

TARIQ MASIH

MUKHTAR MASIH

AKIF MEHMOOD

MUHAMMAD SHAHBAZ

SHOUKAT ALI HUSSAIN

IRFAN HAMEED

STEPHEN GILL

MUHAMMAD SAEED

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

92100023

92100091

92100094

92100108

92100054

92100068

92100081

92100076

92100036

92100129

92100037

92100106

GUJRANWALA

GUJRANWALA

GUJRANWALA

NAROWAL

SIALKOT

NAROWAL

GUJRANWALA

GUJRANWALA

GUJRANWALA

GUJRANWALA

GUJRANWALA

SIALKOT

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED
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Sr.
No.

Application
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Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
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Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

STAFF NURSE (GUJRANWALA DIVISION)    -  (BS-16)

LABOUR & HUMAN RESOURCE (PUNJAB EMPLOYEES SOCIAL SECURITY INSTITUTIO
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64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

SAIMA WILLIAM 

POONUM SADIQ 

NOSHABA GHAZAL 

SUMAIRA ILYAS 

SANIA 

SABA NAEEM 

SANOBER SHAHZADI 

SHAMA PARVEEN 

SANA SHEHBAZ 

KOMAL HASAN 

MARIA JAVED 

SABA JAVEID 

WILLIAM GHORI

SADIQ MASIH

HADYAT MASIH

ILYAS NAZIR

GULZAR MASIH

NAEEM AKHTAR

MUHAMMAD ASLAM

SALAMAT MASIH

MUHAMMAD SHEHBAZ

ALI HASSAN

JAVED MASHI

JAVAID IQBAL

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

92100086

92100021

92100096

92100072

92100071

92100039

92100083

92100051

92100002

92100097

92100003

92100062

GUJRANWALA

GUJRANWALA

SIALKOT

GUJRAT

GUJRANWALA

NAROWAL

GUJRAT

NAROWAL

GUJRANWALA

M.B.DIN

GUJRANWALA

GUJRANWALA

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED
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Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

STAFF NURSE (GUJRANWALA DIVISION)    -  (BS-16)

LABOUR & HUMAN RESOURCE (PUNJAB EMPLOYEES SOCIAL SECURITY INSTITUTIO

17 Case #  126M2021

Note :

1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this
   list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.

2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or 
   merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit  
   list withdrawn by the Commission for review. 

76

77

NAYYER SULTANA 

RAZIA NOREEN 

SAIFULLAH

YOUSAF MASIH

59

60

92100061

92100038

HAFIZABAD

GUJRANWALA

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED


